BEHS5

DIRARERR
(1) #eHkE (BEED

4 A B

57. 4.7

57. 510

57. 517

57. 517

57. 1.29

57.8. 2

57. 8.10

57. 8.19

57. 8.27

57.12. 2

57.12.16

BiEE

L

R &

B R

By &

M

r B

R F i

REW

g/ IR

mrESZ (kg)

200

200

180

80

#nEE R R

37.69

42.47

21.71

42.57

32.07

68.57

54.94

27.88

13.49

12.18

32.91

[R]

UNAAL T
AT
HETFATY
VF
NERA TR
EMParF s
%}/\’E

2F T
T
T

TI

A ¥ B
ex Y
TV R
F2

F XK B

A b+

A4 VFR
N B}
~37 &

T I ANF
TRy R
aare=i
oo #
A #
EF X F
v/ w8k
Eavls
<44

PEE|

N

1345
Y45 H
AH 5

23 $

¥4 B A
H=FED /LT A RO
Ti= ‘
ERH
FFET I

T I
T
755 8
YLV HE

95:82
0.37

1.33

2.13

0.03

0.08

0.19
43.80
52.08

3.77

0.14

0.00
0.00

0.02

4.88
212
44.73

48.04

0.00

n.23

7.16

92.60

0.07

0.09

0.00

97.22
1.09

0.97

0.00

0.12

0.00
0.41
0.12

0.06

%0
18.59
58.62

1.71

0.50
6.65

12.02

0.34

99.13
0.76

0.11

0.02
0.07

100

0.00
0.00

82.29
0.82

0.00

0.22

0.00

12.68

0.07

0.00

0.00
1.93

0.33

97.70

0.57

0.33

0.33

0.41

0.33

1.52
11.52
86.72

0.03

0.00

0.06

n
F
2
5
VB

7

AE

BOE B %K

50

50

45

50

50

50

50

50 .

50

50

44
45
46
47
F =
Bt R

45.00
0.00

28
16

45.38
0.69

26
19

45.40
0.66

37

45.09
0.41

40

44.96
0.45

31
16

45.26
0.56

38

45.08
0.48

38

45.04
0.49

33
12

45.14
0.57

31
19

45.38
0.49

23
25

45.46
0.57

Hh2IF5230RERE)

1.40

3.53

1.77

3.88

1.561

4.47

2.09

412

2.92

2.08

2.14

&

# E #®

188

165

305

620

270

786

203

117

172

401




BES5 voxpERER

2
£ A = 57. 4.13| 57. 4.21|57. 4.28 | 57. 6.4 | 57. 5.14| 57. 6.11 | 57. 6.29| 57. 7.16|57. 7.27] 57. 8.10
i B B 5 {£ & #h TR | ERW| k| 7Bt
mEE (kg) 260 80 30 360 170 10 35 20 320 120
B E B B (g 133.87 | 174.33 | 13699 | 8143 | 47.84 130.6 | 166.18 | 120.97 95.35 | 108.43
AL TS 0.03 6.69 54.55 0.17 8.47 0.05
R 90.92 | 92.01 87.61 1773 | 31.38 0.41 0.02
HEIFATY 5.45 473 924 | 7923 | 60.33 3742 | 9711 87.70 99.39 | 99.72
v # 0.61 1.07 0.52 0.27
PNEHATL R 0.05 0.02
U T 0.64
avowF
iz LA IKRTF 0.00
T AR 0.04
. 2.28 0.14 0.11 0.21 0.18 0.02
4F oA 0.01
NT Y 2.4
-7y 0.53 0.03
T 0.09
FHES FHEB 0.13
i3 THEF
FLIOAL
ZF 0.01
3 i 0.00
A% | 2.46
—&4 0.04 0.04 0.10 1.40
IR vt B 0.05
A hFa 0.01 2.38 0.07
R 0.01
SRR 131 1.19 0.00 1.52
~5 R 0.00
)od TIANF
THHHT B i L o0t 0.01 0.01
Hp 1.26 0.05 0.47 099 i 004 | 001 0.00
a5 L0020 002 0.01
£5 2 B ' 1 0.10 0.02
£ 5 0.01 | f
#LA B | ’ 0.01
2| ‘L 0.01 | 0.0l
— | ez | 0.01
% B 0.11 0.05
— Ah % 0.66 f 0.02
PEE }
=MD T e | 0.00 0.02 0.42 | 0.53 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.01
7 i 0.02 0.02 0.07 0.00 0.00
ERH 0.07 0.00 1.42 006 | 004 1.16 0.01 0.00 0.00
S5 B 0.02 0.00
Tav M 0.01 0.03 0.01 | 0.01 0.00 0.01
VESYP Y ?: 0.02
- 5 50 50 | 50 50 50 50
Z " 14 3 4 5 2 2 3
J e 45 4 30 20 24 41 36 39
P 46 1 17 26 20 7 12 8
v B 47 1
7 i 1 45.20 4528 | 4544 | 4534 4510 | 4520 | 45.10
AR B o B o= 0.40 0.57 0.64 0.68 0.41 0.49 0.46
HEIFYIAI0REBlE) 1.86 1.35 1.61 1.31 1.14 1.04 2.49 2.17 2.42 2.80
P & B XK | 118 180 236 | 4,479 760 | L413 | 1,914 | 1,469 | L177 | 1,160




Bf5 LSXEEER
@ BHDIE)
& A B 57. 8. 20|57, 8.30{ 57. 9. 9 | 57. 9.24 57.10. 1| 57.10.18 | 57.10.29 |57.11.15 |57.11. 26| 57.12. 3
. % | AR | o] R 7 I i ALFRRIL sl st | 20117
BRE&E (kg) 60 70 70 70 50 40 60 60 | 100
HE E B E) 6772 | 12005 | 7816 | 12282 | 151.56 | 122.39 | 101.80 | 79.34 | 180.29 | 89.00 -
TNAL T 0.03 0.04
ATy . 0.12
HEIFATY 98.58 | 9953 | 9672 | 9899 | 99.36 99.96 | 9958 | 9957 | 9954 | 99.66
v H 0.40 0.15 0.33 0.46
NEHA TR '
wFFEH
EDD s 0.06 0.02
B’ | exvHs
TAHTR
B
2F ot 0.04 0.04
VT 0.04
T
TYH 0.00
FEEATEE 2.46 0.46
% | 7HsF 0.02
FUIrEL B 0.15 0.02 0.15 0.02 0.01 0.01
=
2 0.00 0.01
P
s
FXIRE
A e
POESZS 0.02 0.04 0.05 0.26
PESNAT 0.0 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01
~5F 0.00
B | s 0.00 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.02
THHHT R 0.00 0.13
P
a7 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.02
EFA R
72 8
HvA §
vy v R 0.01 0.00 0.03 0.01
- | 0.01
% |xm 0.03
— s 0.63 0.50
2% , 0.02 0.10 0.14
D=/ TT A pfm—e]  0.01 0.15 0.03 0.12 005 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.07 0.09
Ty 0.21 0.10 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.32 0.03 0.01 0.08
EES 0.01 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.01 0.00
prod B 0.00
S - 0.00 0.00 0.00
v HA
. A oE B M 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Zﬁ 44 2 6 5 7 6 3 3 4 6 5
e 45 39 31 38 37 35 40 37 40 40 38
7 16 9 13 7 6 9 5 10 6 4 7
vE a7 2
7 b 1y 4514 | 4514 | 4504 | 4498 | 4506 4512 | 4514 | 4504 | 4496 | 4504
~ R m o § o= 0.45 0.60 0.49 0.51 0.54 0.55 0.49 0.45 0.45 0.49
hEIFLIA30RER R 3.21 2.74 2.34 1.35 2.87 4.28 4.50 3.38 1.75 2.31
m & B P 624 | 1,306 767 | 2692 | L517 858 675 701 |3073 [1150




BES5 LSXEERER
BB

&F A H 57. 4. 1157. 4. 6|57 4.12|57. 4.17 | 57. 4. 22| 57. 5. 24 | 57. 6. 7 | 7. 6.14 [57. 6. 26|57. 6.30

# 5 PRI | Al | EEMP | B | w ¥ 8 ¥\ E B\ HE ¥ B ¥ BH T

rHERE (kg) 3576 | 11,286 3,288 | 24,044 9,388 2,108 220 560 8 40

HEEER (8 9.26 19.86 1187 19.1 17.46 22.35 20.60. 19.40 6.77 14.36

TNALTY 2.81 49.08 0.09 0.41 5.76 2.37
AT 75.38 92.15 77.68 97.70 95.82
HEITFATY 21.60 4.88 21.48 1.57 418 50.92 99.90 99.59 92.61 82.87
=
=y # 5.01
b NAFA T B
HNE 0.21 2.97 0.84 0.52
2F ULt
2T

=7y
td ¥ &
® FTUIIEA &
*X

A HF
LA R ;
A f
5 R ; 1.62 0.97
~7 # i
L TAT ; :
B TiANF
e XGFE
THHYa R
=N 0.21
TAFX
s
— AHE

% YyALHE
HZOFED S/ TT A H X
T
ERE

I B4R

R OS%
vk ) HA

BoE B K 30 12 30 19 30 30 30 30
44 4 2 1 2 3 1
45 17 5 13 11 16 19 21 23
46 9 4 15 6 14 11 6 6
47 1 1
F 5 45.17 45.33 45.53 45.21 45.47 45.37 45.10 45.17
2 ® Rk = 0.64 0.85 0.62 0.61 0.50 0.48 0.54 0.45

o

PURUIECEINUEN S
P

i3

HEIFLTAI0RER(8) 0.67 1.82 0.89 0.04 0.71 6.97 2.98 3.67 3.24 1.41

# = E =4 311 557 86 10 31 49 207 158 58 148




BHMS vsxBEERR
HOE(DDE)

& B H 57. 7.2157. 7.26 | 57. 8. 5 | 57. 8. 17|57 821 |57. 8.30 |57. 9. 4 | 57. 9.10 | 57. 9. 16 |57 9200

i b B OW oM W B WM Wi R | wE ® B W B WwIE T
mHEE (kg) 1,176 636 492 | 1,444 576 1,720 464 372 | 1,072 392
wmE E & (2 23.50 20.42 19.37 15.40 11.19 19.64 25.60 21.26 18.38 | 2352 .7
AL T 315 0.71 : Lo
AT 0.1 5.59 17.5 510 =
HETFA TV 100 99.17 |- 96.85 | 100 98.48 98.93 93.8 81.84 97.50 | 94.43
e 0.28 0.09
V% - 0.6 0.54 0.63 0.05
iz PEHATYH :
YN
a2F o4
VT
=T 0.18 3.9 0.24 0.60
e S¥E ' 0.76
B | FVVIEARB 0.09 0.31 0.05 0.05 0.09
F3x 0.05 0.22 0.17
AHhrT
A VFVEE
FH 0.05
VATt 0.1
~7 #
TAT
>4 TIANF
T XGNFE
THHHT R
b=l
TAF A
A4 F .
— | =xm 0.04
% ¥ A0 F
= FRED T A S 0.00 0.00 0.00 004
7YY= 0.00 0.00 0.00
EER 1.63
5% B 8 0.00 0.00 0.04
Yo
VESYS
. " oE B ¥ 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 10 30 30
e 44 1 2 1 1 2 3 4 6
o 45 23 21 20 19 19 18 22 2 26 20
¥ 46 6 7 8 10 8 12 5 4 4 4
R 47 1 1
Z " I 5 45.10 45.17 45.30 45.30 45.27 45.40 45.07 45.00 4513 | 44.93
B % R = 0.45 0.52 0.59 0.53 0.63 0.49 0.51 0.89 0.34 0.57
HEsFVIRI0RERQ 1.32 1.32 2.22 2.10 1.87 1.68 1.84 2.96 1.09 1.26
E ¥ B % 543 461 253 220 177 346 392 214 492 559




BHS5 osz@EREe
BAE(DDE )
4 A =] 57. 9.29 {57, 10. 6|57.10.12 | 57.10.20 [57.12. 2 | 57.12. 8 |57.12.13 [57.12.20
i % B W OE, W\ " W m WIE O®E H ) & ==
w¥EE (kg) 236 172 962 228 916 670 2,044 308
HE E B EB) 15.73 19.95 24.41 17.49 20.81 12.46 16.96 16.41
TIVAAL T 0.19 0.20 0.49 0.34 20.95 14.04 11.62 29.98
ATy 6.87 |. 3.76 8.60 10.01 1.39 30.18 35.91 34.73
HEIFATY 91.42 92.48 90.58 82.28 77.17 55.70 52.30 35.28
FEFa 0.04 0.34
v 1.59
B | ATV E
HINE
AFUF 0.05
VT
Ty
e F¥B
# FUIIEA B 0.11
F2 0.05 0.00
b=
A vFUAR
F |
TN F 0.06 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.12
~7 B ‘
TAT
i d T3 ANF 0.04
T XTINF
T4 HYa
A
TAFA
A &
— N 0.06 0.05 0.08 0.06
% YUAH R
= H =L/ LT, A Ha-—% 0.00
TU= 0.15 0.21 0.06 0.34
=B 0.00 3.31 6.75
bkl 0.00 0.00 0.00
R N2 0.00 0.00
TFY /A 0.05 0.00 0.00
b B OE B ¥ 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
2 44 3 3 1 2
o 45 20 21 22 20 21 20 17 23
F 46 7 6 7 10 7 10 13 7
vE 47
7 " F b= 45.13 45.10 45.20 45.33 4517 45.33 4543 45.23
8 g F = 0.56 0.54 0.48 0.47 0.52 0.47 0.50 0.42
hEI7FLITAI0REE L) 2.83 1.95 1.88 2.27 1.62 1.17 154 3.22
A # B # 164 296 386 213 297 178 173 54




